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le 09/06/2024 à 21:05

nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb %

01 HOTEL DE VILLE 885 17 403 45,54 4 0,99 5 1,24 394 97,77 27 6,85 41 10,41 124 31,47 20 5,08 8 2,03 66 16,75 2 0,51 1 0,25 4 1,02 41 10,41 3 0,76 01

02 MEDIATHEQUE GEORGES POMPIDOU 1 073 29 516 48,09 5 0,97 6 1,16 505 97,87 24 4,75 41 8,12 146 28,91 40 7,92 15 2,97 80 15,84 2 0,40 3 0,59 47 9,31 3 0,59 02

03 ELEMENTAIRE PRIEUR DE LA MARNE 968 22 521 53,82 3 0,58 3 0,57 515 98,85 31 6,02 35 6,80 121 23,50 41 7,96 16 3,11 1 0,19 96 18,64 1 0,18 7 1,36 59 11,46 2 0,39 03

04 MATERNELLE PRIEUR DE LA MARNE 922 28 542 58,79 4 0,74 7 1,29 531 97,97 26 4,90 36 6,78 124 23,35 28 5,27 15 2,82 1 0,19 116 21,85 1 0,20 4 0,75 5 0,94 1 0,20 83 15,63 4 0,75 04

05 MAISON DES SYNDICATS 936 9 467 49,89 2 0,43 13 2,78 452 96,79 15 3,32 37 8,19 143 31,64 15 3,32 13 2,88 1 0,22 59 13,05 3 0,66 1 0,22 7 1,55 1 0,22 56 12,39 3 0,66 05

06 ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY 1 291 32 673 52,13 6 0,89 6 0,89 661 98,22 34 5,14 48 7,26 163 24,66 38 5,75 15 2,27 105 15,89 1 0,15 2 0,30 2 0,30 5 0,76 1 0,15 79 11,95 6 0,91 06

07 CSC VALLEE SAINT PIERRE 1 349 15 655 48,55 9 1,37 13 1,99 633 96,64 30 4,74 50 7,90 236 37,28 21 3,32 1 0,15 12 1,90 88 13,90 2 0,32 4 0,62 47 7,42 6 0,94 07

08 LYCEE FREDERIC OZANAM 1 819 12 379 46,28 2 0,53 5 1,32 372 98,15 19 5,11 20 5,38 157 42,20 17 4,57 5 1,34 51 13,71 4 1,08 2 0,53 28 7,53 08

09 LYCEE FREDERIC OZANAM 2 923 9 403 43,66 3 0,74 9 2,24 391 97,02 17 4,35 38 9,72 200 51,15 15 3,84 15 3,84 1 0,25 1 0,25 26 6,65 4 1,02 17 4,35 3 0,77 09

Châlons 2 - Canton 4 9 166 173 4 559 49,74 38 0,83 67 1,47 4 454 97,70 223 5,01 346 7,77 1 414 31,75 235 5,28 1 0,02 114 2,56 1 0,02 4 0,09 687 15,42 1 0,02 9 0,20 16 0,36 41 0,92 3 0,07 457 10,26 30 0,67

10 CSC EMILE SCHMIT 1 022 11 491 48,04 6 1,22 16 3,26 469 95,52 20 4,26 34 7,25 213 45,42 10 2,13 8 1,71 62 13,22 1 0,21 2 0,43 11 2,35 21 4,48 6 1,28 10

11 MATERNELLE EDOUARD BRANLY 841 2 272 32,34 8 2,94 7 2,57 257 94,49 15 5,84 27 10,51 134 52,14 2 0,78 1 0,39 21 8,17 5 1,95 11 4,28 1 0,39 11

12 MATERNELLE CLOVIS JACQUIERT 989 13 447 45,20 3 0,67 5 1,12 439 98,21 21 4,78 33 7,52 172 39,18 19 4,33 10 2,28 55 12,53 5 1,14 3 0,67 5 1,14 28 6,38 2 0,46 12

13 MATERNELLE MONT SAINT MICHEL 1 028 4 420 40,86 7 1,67 9 2,14 404 96,19 20 4,95 77 19,06 151 37,38 12 2,97 7 1,73 53 13,12 1 0,24 3 0,74 18 4,46 2 0,50 13

14 MATERNELLE VICTOR HUGO 995 19 557 55,98 8 1,44 10 1,79 539 96,77 28 5,19 46 8,53 142 26,35 41 7,61 8 1,48 100 18,55 1 0,19 4 0,74 10 1,86 34 6,31 14

15 CSC RIVE GAUCHE 857 7 305 35,59 2 0,66 8 2,62 295 96,72 11 3,73 72 24,41 101 34,24 5 1,69 8 2,71 30 10,17 2 0,68 9 3,05 2 0,68 15

16 ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON 975 7 378 38,77 6 1,59 1 0,26 371 98,15 14 3,77 63 16,98 119 32,08 19 5,12 10 2,70 42 11,32 3 0,81 5 1,35 17 4,58 4 1,08 16

17 ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE CURIE 878 11 362 41,23 2 0,55 7 1,94 353 97,51 15 4,25 77 21,81 132 37,39 10 2,83 8 2,27 1 0,28 28 7,93 1 0,28 1 0,28 6 1,70 7 1,98 3 0,85 17

18 BIBLIOTHEQUE DIDEROT 817 7 385 47,12 6 1,56 11 2,86 368 95,58 14 3,80 31 8,42 145 39,40 9 2,45 6 1,63 2 0,54 46 12,50 3 0,82 3 0,82 3 0,82 23 6,25 18

19 ELEMENTAIRE ANDRE MALRAUX 971 8 435 44,80 5 1,15 17 3,91 413 94,94 19 4,60 30 7,26 180 43,58 16 3,87 4 0,97 48 11,62 1 0,25 5 1,22 25 6,05 3 0,73 19

20 MATERNELLE DU VERBEAU 871 7 368 42,25 4 1,09 9 2,44 355 96,47 16 4,51 27 7,61 149 41,97 3 0,85 6 1,69 71 20,00 1 0,28 2 0,56 6 1,69 15 4,23 3 0,85 20

21 MATERNELLE CROIX JEAN ROBERT 918 11 460 50,11 10 2,17 11 2,40 439 95,43 22 5,01 27 6,15 182 41,46 15 3,42 7 1,59 69 15,72 1 0,23 1 0,23 2 0,46 15 3,42 4 0,91 21

25 BUREAU DEROGATOIRE - CSC SCHMIT 112 79 70,54 2 2,53 2 2,53 75 94,94 9 12,00 18 24,00 15 20,00 7 9,33 1 1,33 4 5,33 1 1,33 1 1,33 1 1,33 6 8,00 25

Châlons 1 - Canton 3 11 274 107 4 959 43,99 69 1,39 113 2,28 4 777 96,33 224 4,69 562 11,76 1 835 38,41 168 3,52 84 1,76 3 0,06 629 13,17 3 0,06 17 0,36 16 0,33 63 1,32 224 4,69 36 0,75

22 ELEMENTAIRE PAUL LAPIE 1 1 072 15 557 51,96 5 0,90 15 2,69 537 96,41 32 5,96 24 4,47 166 30,91 28 5,21 13 2,42 103 19,18 1 0,19 5 0,93 2 0,37 56 10,43 2 0,37 22

23 ELEMENTAIRE PAUL LAPIE 2 887 11 395 44,53 2 0,51 7 1,77 386 97,72 25 6,48 24 6,22 138 35,75 15 3,89 9 2,33 52 13,47 2 0,52 7 1,81 38 9,84 4 1,04 23

24 ELEMENTAIRE CROIX JEAN ROBERT 1 129 19 537 47,56 8 1,49 5 0,93 524 97,58 24 4,58 46 8,78 222 42,37 14 2,67 14 2,67 54 10,31 1 0,19 1 0,18 6 1,15 31 5,92 4 0,76 24

Châlons 3 - Canton 5 3 088 45 1 489 48,22 15 1,01 27 1,81 1 447 97,18 81 5,60 94 6,50 526 36,35 57 3,94 36 2,49 209 14,44 2 0,14 8 0,55 15 1,04 125 8,64 10 0,69

Inscrits
Procura

tions

23 528 325 122 1,11 207 1,88 10 678 97,01
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le 09/06/2024 à 21:05

nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb % nb %

01 HOTEL DE VILLE 885 17 403 45,54 4 0,99 5 1,24 394 97,77 1 0,25 4 1,02 32 8,12 3 0,76 16 4,06 1 0,25 01

02 MEDIATHEQUE GEORGES POMPIDOU 1 073 29 516 48,09 5 0,97 6 1,16 505 97,87 1 0,20 1 0,20 5 0,99 70 13,86 3 0,59 1 0,20 17 3,37 6 1,19 02

03 ELEMENTAIRE PRIEUR DE LA MARNE 968 22 521 53,82 3 0,58 3 0,57 515 98,85 2 0,39 5 0,97 80 15,53 4 0,78 5 0,97 9 1,75 03

04 MATERNELLE PRIEUR DE LA MARNE 922 28 542 58,79 4 0,74 7 1,29 531 97,97 4 0,75 64 12,05 9 1,69 7 1,32 3 0,56 04

05 MAISON DES SYNDICATS 936 9 467 49,89 2 0,43 13 2,78 452 96,79 1 0,22 7 1,55 65 14,38 7 1,55 1 0,22 14 3,10 3 0,66 05

06 ELEMENTAIRE JULES FERRY 1 291 32 673 52,13 6 0,89 6 0,89 661 98,22 1 0,15 1 0,15 5 0,76 114 17,25 7 1,06 1 0,15 26 3,93 7 1,06 06

07 CSC VALLEE SAINT PIERRE 1 349 15 655 48,55 9 1,37 13 1,99 633 96,64 2 0,32 96 15,17 2 0,32 2 0,32 22 3,48 12 1,90 07

08 LYCEE FREDERIC OZANAM 1 819 12 379 46,28 2 0,53 5 1,32 372 98,15 1 0,26 7 1,88 32 8,60 4 1,08 21 5,65 4 1,08 08

09 LYCEE FREDERIC OZANAM 2 923 9 403 43,66 3 0,74 9 2,24 391 97,02 1 0,25 1 0,25 4 1,02 24 6,14 3 0,77 1 0,26 17 4,35 3 0,77 09

Châlons 2 - Canton 4 9 166 173 4 559 49,74 38 0,83 67 1,47 4 454 97,70 6 0,13 5 0,11 43 0,97 577 12,95 42 0,94 2 0,04 4 0,09 145 3,26 48 1,08

10 CSC EMILE SCHMIT 1 022 11 491 48,04 6 1,22 16 3,26 469 95,52 1 0,20 6 1,28 51 10,87 3 0,64 14 2,99 6 1,28 10

11 MATERNELLE EDOUARD BRANLY 841 2 272 32,34 8 2,94 7 2,57 257 94,49 1 0,39 29 11,28 9 3,50 1 0,38 11

12 MATERNELLE CLOVIS JACQUIERT 989 13 447 45,20 3 0,67 5 1,12 439 98,21 2 0,46 4 0,91 54 12,30 4 0,91 1 0,23 2 0,46 16 3,64 2 0,46 1 0,22 12

13 MATERNELLE MONT SAINT MICHEL 1 028 4 420 40,86 7 1,67 9 2,14 404 96,19 4 0,99 32 7,92 7 1,73 14 3,47 2 0,50 1 0,24 13

14 MATERNELLE VICTOR HUGO 995 19 557 55,98 8 1,44 10 1,79 539 96,77 1 0,19 1 0,19 1 0,19 92 17,07 6 1,11 4 0,74 12 2,23 8 1,47 14

15 CSC RIVE GAUCHE 857 7 305 35,59 2 0,66 8 2,62 295 96,72 1 0,34 1 0,33 33 11,19 2 0,68 2 0,68 3 1,02 8 2,71 5 1,69 15

16 ELEMENTAIRE FERDINAND BUISSON 975 7 378 38,77 6 1,59 1 0,26 371 98,15 1 0,27 1 0,27 5 1,34 45 12,13 3 0,81 14 3,77 6 1,62 16

17 ELEMENTAIRE PIERRE CURIE 878 11 362 41,23 2 0,55 7 1,94 353 97,51 1 0,29 26 7,37 6 1,70 27 7,65 4 1,14 17

18 BIBLIOTHEQUE DIDEROT 817 7 385 47,12 6 1,56 11 2,86 368 95,58 5 1,36 54 14,67 5 1,36 15 4,08 4 1,08 18

19 ELEMENTAIRE ANDRE MALRAUX 971 8 435 44,80 5 1,15 17 3,91 413 94,94 1 0,25 7 1,69 47 11,38 2 0,48 19 4,60 6 1,45 19

20 MATERNELLE DU VERBEAU 871 7 368 42,25 4 1,09 9 2,44 355 96,47 1 0,28 3 0,84 34 9,58 3 0,84 1 0,28 11 3,10 3 0,84 20

21 MATERNELLE CROIX JEAN ROBERT 918 11 460 50,11 10 2,17 11 2,40 439 95,43 4 0,91 57 12,98 5 1,14 2 0,45 19 4,33 7 1,59 21

25 BUREAU DEROGATOIRE - CSC SCHMIT 112 79 70,54 2 2,53 2 2,53 75 94,94 1 1,33 2 2,68 3 4,01 1 1,33 5 6,67 25

Châlons 1 - Canton 3 11 274 107 4 959 43,99 69 1,39 113 2,28 4 777 96,33 1 0,02 5 0,10 7 0,15 40 0,84 556 11,64 49 1,03 5 0,10 10 0,21 179 3,75 59 1,24 2 0,04

22 ELEMENTAIRE PAUL LAPIE 1 1 072 15 557 51,96 5 0,90 15 2,69 537 96,41 2 0,37 3 0,56 1 0,19 64 11,92 8 1,49 1 0,19 14 2,61 11 2,05 1 0,18 22

23 ELEMENTAIRE PAUL LAPIE 2 887 11 395 44,53 2 0,51 7 1,77 386 97,72 1 0,25 2 0,52 4 1,04 44 11,40 4 1,04 1 0,25 9 2,33 1 0,26 5 1,30 1 0,26 23

24 ELEMENTAIRE CROIX JEAN ROBERT 1 129 19 537 47,56 8 1,49 5 0,93 524 97,58 2 0,38 9 1,72 50 9,54 4 0,76 32 6,11 10 1,91 24

Châlons 3 - Canton 5 3 088 45 1 489 48,22 15 1,01 27 1,81 1 447 97,18 1 0,07 6 0,41 16 1,11 1 0,07 158 10,92 16 1,11 1 0,07 1 0,07 55 3,80 1 0,07 26 1,80 2 0,14

Inscrits
Procura

tions

23 528 325 122 1,11 207 1,88 10 678 97,01

Procura

tions

3,55 0,01 1,25 0,040,01 12,09 1,00 0,07 0,14
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